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BLUEBERRY RIPPLE CHEESECAKE 

Net Weight: 1.4 Kg 

Best Before: 1 year  

Barcode: 535 0295 33 401 0 

Storage Instructions: Store frozen at -18°C. Defrost for 6-8 hours in the refrigerator and consume within 5 

days. 

Ingredients: Cheesecake Cream 67% [Cream – MILK, Sugar, EGGS, Flour (WHEAT Flour, Processing 

Enzymes), Lemon Juice (Natural Lemon Juice 99%, Preservative Potassium METABISULFITE)], Base 

{Biscuit  [WHEAT Flour, Palm Oil, Sugar, Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar 

Syrup, Raising Agent (E500, E296, E503ii), Salt, Dried Skimmed MILK], Margarine [Vegetable Oils & Fats 

80% (Palm, Coconut, Sunflower), Water, Emulsifiers (E471, E475, E322), Preservative E202, Acidity 

Regulator E330, Flavourings, Colour E160a]}, Blueberry Filling 7% [Blueberries 50%, Glucose-Fructose 

Syrup, Water, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulators (E330, E331i), Preservative E202]. 

Allergen Declaration: Contains MILK, EGGS, GLUTEN & SULPHITES. Produced in an ambient 

handling SOY, PEANUTS, SESAME & NUTS. 
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Nutritional Analysis: 

 

 

  

  


